
AS AT 24/09/2018 * Prospective purchasers should contact the sellers directly

* MBBC cannot enter into negotiations between the parties

* Sellers may obtain proforma transfer documents from MBBC

BERTH NUMBER MAX LENGTH MAX WIDTH PRICE/COMMENTS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
B3 10 3.5 $27,500 James Snodgrass 0421 862 611 v2jimandjo@gmail.com

B8 10 3.5 $55,000 neg Ken Lambert 0407 128 631 kvlvin@bigpond.com

B13 10 3.5 $35,000 Peter Whyte 3284 3452

B15 10 3.5 $40,000 Helen Garsden 0408 452 478 gwandhg@bigpond.net.au

B16 10 3.5 $27,000 Liz Kahler 3203 5188 marina@mbbc.org.au

B18 10 3.5 $29,900 Dave Adams 0418 775 715 david@ihcapital.com.au

B20 10 3.5 $30,000 Peter Dwyer 07 3880 0416 peterdwyer@rocketmail.com

B24 13 4.1 $50,000 Neil Bloxsom 0413 547 574 neil.bloxsom@bigpond.com

B32 13 4.1 Make an Offer Noel Keenan 0417 567 634 noel.keenan@yahoo.com.au

B38 13 4.1 $38,000 Jackie McKay 0420 610 798 jackiem77@gmail.com

C3 13 4.1 $70,000  (includes Storage locker) Gordon Price 0409 993 973 Gordon.price@qld.knightfrankval.com.au

C7 13 4.1 $35,400 John Robertson 0412 350 782 johnrobb01@optusnet.com.au

C8 13 4.1 $35,000 Michael Pearson 0409 615 376 michaelpearson@powerup.com.au

C12 13 4.1 $75,000 o.n.o Dennis Bray 0434 036 312 denbray@bigpond.net.au

C13 13 4.1 $80,000 Velaine Robertson 0488 640 655 dmarshall47@yahoo.com

C22 13 4.1 $80,000 o.n.o Greg Rault 0418 858 339 gregrault@gmail.com

C23 13 4.1 $35,000 Lynette Stinson 0409 585 463 ls@afanet.com.au 

C24 13 4.1 $65,000 Geoff Johnson 0417 607 622 ozgeoff@live.com

D3 13 4.1 $35,000 Terry Williams 0418 987 120

D8 13 4.1 $85,000 Peter Beeston 07 3263 9213 srimutiara@bigpond.com

D21 13 4.1 $90,000 Mark Quinn 0435 190 922 markquinn@live.com.au

B31 13 5.2 $50,000   multi Fred Champion 0427 577 372 f-pchampion@bigpond.com

B29 13 5.2 $50,000 multi Don McWatters 0427 296 484 jh.mcwatt@bigpond.com

A1 15 4.3 $50,000 Warren Patterson 0455 688 333 marlinlodge@outlook.com

A2 15 4.3 $55,000 Brian Rawnsley 0421 187 511 bedhog49@hotmail.com

A4 15 4.3 $48,000 Greg Hamilton 0427 720 708 gchamilton5@bigpond.com

A6 15 4.3 $85,000 Gary Nolan 0415 371 891 ocean.living@hotmail.com

A8 15 4.3 $60,000 John Denzin 0413 510 066 jwdenzin@gmail.com

A10 15 4.3 $50,000 Grant Wilson 0477 772 785 wil-co@bigpond.com

A11 15 4.3 $65,000 Ed Barker 0434 584 748 edbarker@mail.com

A16 15 4.3 $58,000 Ian Johnston 0432 360 616 overseaz2000@hotmail.com

A20 15 4.3 $39,000 Ross Anderson 0433 685 926 ross@surprisesurprise.com.au

A22 15 4.9 -7.5 $80,000 ono must fit inside survey area John Denzin 0413 510 066 jwdenzin@gmail.com

D18 15 4.4 $85,000 neg Peter Short 0418 381 848 spryamus@bigpond.net.au

D19 15 4.5 $87,000 neg (includes Storage locker) Greg Schwarz 0419 689 800 toddy63m@gmail.com

D20 15 4.5 $90,000 neg Don Mathews 0409 877 325 dontric1@gmail.com

D16 18 5.5 $80,000 Ian Fry 0428 589 988 ian.fry@outlook.com

D13 21 5.2 $160,000 Paul Kramer paul.k@environmentaustralia.com.au

D14 21 5.2 price on application Bruce Begg 07 3135 4758

MORETON BAY BOAT CLUB MARINA BERTH SUB LEASES FOR SALE

mailto:kvlvin@bigpond.com
mailto:gwandhg@bigpond.net.au
mailto:marina@mbbc.org.au
mailto:david@ihcapital.com.au
mailto:peterdwyer@rocketmail.com
mailto:neil.bloxsom@bigpond.com
mailto:noel.keenan@yahoo.com.au
mailto:Gordon.price@qld.knightfrankval.com.au
mailto:johnrobb01@optusnet.com.au
mailto:denbray@bigpond.net.au
mailto:dmarshall47@yahoo.com
mailto:gregrault@gmail.com
mailto:ls@afanet.com.au
mailto:ozgeoff@live.com
mailto:srimutiara@bigpond.com
mailto:markquinn@live.com.au
mailto:f-pchampion@bigpond.com
mailto:jh.mcwatt@bigpond.com
mailto:marlinlodge@outlook.com
mailto:ocean.living@hotmail.com
mailto:jwdenzin@gmail.com
mailto:wil-co@bigpond.com
mailto:edbarker@mail.com
mailto:ross@surprisesurprise.com.au
mailto:jwdenzin@gmail.com
mailto:spryamus@bigpond.net.au
mailto:toddy63m@gmail.com
mailto:dontric1@gmail.com
mailto:ian.fry@outlook.com
mailto:paul.k@environmentaustralia.com.au

